
Name Surname Cell. Email Adress Studio Name City Province 
Michelle Bowden 083-733-0619 ajbowden@mweb.co.za Liza Michelle School of Dancing Alberton Gauteng
Pamela Kendall bazpam302@gmail.com Pam's School of Dancing Benoni Gauteng
Tansy Beetge 078-457-4842 tansy.beetge81@gmail.com Antigravity Dance Academy Benoni Gauteng
Lynne Cusack 082-847-8277 lynnecusack3@gmail.com In the Spotlight Benoni Gauteng
Amanda Reynolds dance.core@yahoo.com Dance Core Boksburg Gauteng
Louise-Rose Baard 072-235-4237 louiseroseretiefbaard@gmail.com Designed to Dance Florida Gauteng
Webb Kathleen kwebb@polka.co.za Kathleen Webb School of Dance Germiston Gauteng
Rénata Nothnagel 072-052-8040 souldanceandrhythmacademy@gmail.co Soul Dance and Rhythm Academy Germiston Gauteng
Meggan McPhee 082-894-5787 megmcphee.studio@gmail.com McPhee's Performance Studio Johannesburg Gauteng
Rosslynne-Terri Ueckermann 082-298-1697 lynch27@gmail.com Rosslynne Lynch Dance Studio Johannesburg Gauteng
Elanie Le Roux 082-789-1391 elanie@dance2express.co.za Dance 2 Express Studios Kempton Park Gauteng
Melanie Bobbert primapilates1@gmail.com Born to Dance Kempton Park Gauteng
Adi Levin adidance@mweb.co.za Bowring Levin School of dance Kempton Park Gauteng
Leon van de Merwe 082-740-1936 vonleom@gmail.com Best Foot Forward Dance Academy Krugersdoorp Gauteng
Natasha Ehlers 082-293-7975 natashaacademyofdancing@gmail.com Natasha Academy of Dancing (Pty) Ltd Lonehill Gauteng
Belinda Van Vuuren 079-078-0277 studio5academyofdance@gmail.com Studio 5 Academy of Dance Pretoria Gauteng
Danielle Serfontein 082-048-7526 danielleserfontein7@gmail.com Lifted Dance Factory Pretoria Gauteng
Lizel Kruger 084-370-3641 lizelwess@gmail.com Dance-4-Joy Pretoria Gauteng
Loraine Georgiades 082-440-5771 Lorgeor@outlook.com Loraine Georgiades Dance Studio Pretoria Gauteng
Elisma van der Merwe elisma.bez@gmail.com Encore Le Dance Studio Pretoria Gauteng
Elisma van der Merwe elisma.bez@gmail.com Encore Le Dance Studio Pretoria Gauteng
Linda Badenhorst Lihuntra@gmail.com Dance4Christ Pretoria Gauteng
Jeanine Coetzee 083-445-3033 info@jamfox.co.za Jamfox Pretoria Gauteng
Tanya van Zyl 072-511-886 tanye711@gmail.com Arise Dance Academy Pretoria Gauteng
Tiffany Woodward 064-500-8751 tiffany@stormstudios.co.za Storm Studios SA Randburg Gauteng
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Ashleigh Stebbing 073-456-9042 ashstebbing@gmail.com L’Academie de Danse Roodepoort Gauteng
Lieze Schutte lieze.schutte@gmail.com DanceSolutions Roodepoort Gauteng
Amber Jones dancer.amber@gmail.com Dancers Sandton Gauteng
Coleen Dos Santos 082-460-4784 l2dance@megasurfwifi.co.za Elite Academy of Dance Vanderbijlpark Gauteng
Samantha Addie 071-858-4478 Yogisam20@yahoo.com Good Vibrations Vanderbijlpark Gauteng
Heidi Esterhuysen 073-783-5194 dansfokus@gmail.com Dansfokus Vereeniging Gauteng


